36AAATM5488Q2ZO PAN:AAATM5488Q

Billing Details

Qry Rate Cross TaxVo Tax AmtS.No Descdption OfGoodg HSN/SAC

806.4
HARD8l23-Hadware -MS
Bolt+Nut+Double washer: I 6X75mm-Kgs

40.00 112.00 4,480 18.00I

806.4
Total Taxable
Amount

4,480.00

Total lnvoice
Amount

5.286.00

SGSTIGST
403.20.t)0 4t)3.2

Rupces : Five Thousand Two Hundred And Eighty six Only

Su lier / Custofier / Transportdr - Co PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO

Fot Modi Housing Pfi. Ltd.,

Authorised rignator

7318

CGST